© 2016. All rights reserved. Black Box Corporation.
3/4/2016
#27092   1 of 3
Color-code networks with
fiber patch cable in 12
standard colors.
Get fiber patch cable in 12 colors and the
convenience of standard part numbers.

  FO CMR 50 -001 M- STST- BL
Constant Jacket Core Size Length ConnectorsConstant Color
How to order these cables:
 FO (constant).
 Pick your jacket type.
 Select the appropriate core size.
 Determine length.
  M- (constant for meters).
 Pick your connectors.
 Decide on the cable color.
(For the range of choices, see below.)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Item   Code
Multicolor Fiber Optic Patch Cables  See chart below.
To order, call Customer Service at 877-877-2269.
   (Constant) Jacket Core Size Length* Connectors Color
FO CMR (PVC) 62- (OM1 62.5 Micron) 001M- (1 Meter) STST- (ST to ST) BL (Blue)
CMP (Plenum) 50- (OM2 50 Micron) 002M- (2 Meters) SCSC- (SC to SC) OR (Orange)
10- (OM3 10-Gigabit
Laser-Optimized) 003M- (3 Meters) LCLC- (LC to LC) GN (Green)
M4- (OM4 10-Gigabit
Laser-Optimized) 004M- (4 Meters) MTMT- (MT-RJ to MT-RJ) BR (Brown)
SM- (OS2 Single-Mode) 005M- (5 Meters) STSC- (ST to SC) GR (Gray)
006M- (6 Meters) STLC- (ST to LC) WH (White)
007M- (7 Meters) STMT- (ST to MT-RJ) RD (Red)
008M- (8 Meters) SCLC- (SC to LC) BK (Black)
010M- (10 Meters) LCMT- (LC to MT-RJ) YL (Yellow)
015M- (15 Meters) SCMT- (SC to MT-RJ) VT (Violet)
020M- (20 Meters) PK (Pink)
025M- (25 Meters) AQ (Aqua)
030M- (30 Meters)
Buyer’s Guide  |  Multicolor Fiber Optic Patch Cables
1 2 3 4 5 6
Examples of fiber optic cable codes:
FOCMR62-001M-STST-BL = Cable with a PVC jacket,